
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 MOTO 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 12 OF 12 - SEP 5, 2009

250 Motocross

STEEL CITY

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

981 A. Stroupe  101:01.5291

31 R. Sipes  81:01.6442

123 T. Searle  31:01.7753

377 C. Pourcel  91:01.8014

10 R. Dungey  61:01.8565

579 B. Baggett  61:02.1786

61 B. Wharton  111:02.2387

19 J. Weimer  91:02.3968

24 B. Metcalfe  151:02.5779

43 B. Tickle  151:03.13510

151 J. Barcia  51:03.18511

41 M. Lemoine  101:03.27712

569 M. Karro  51:03.30613

87 P. Larsen  91:03.34214

36 K. Cunningham  81:03.38315

977 T. Futrell  121:03.58216

77 S. Clarke  81:03.78617

719 V. Freise  41:03.90718

116 R. Morais  41:04.43119

350 B. Evans  71:04.44720

613 J. DeCotis  31:04.53521

603 T. Weeck  61:04.55222

58 P. Nicoletti  101:04.61023

164 M. Hall  91:04.73224

70 M. Willard  71:04.74525

50 W. Hahn  81:04.83726

972 M. Picone  81:05.00027

577 M. Davalos  41:05.13928

494 K. Corman  51:05.15529

156 W. Browning  111:05.30530

69 T. Hibbert  51:05.35931

281 J. Medaglia  31:05.67732

383 R. Fitch Jr.  51:06.32533

144 A. Martin  21:06.40934

521 K. Gills  41:07.45735

208 D. Vawser  61:07.52036

309 S. Dally  41:08.05837

731 S. Roman  21:08.39838

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

579 B. Baggett  1234.3521

981 A. Stroupe  1234.4562

10 R. Dungey  1034.4603

61 B. Wharton  1034.7054

41 M. Lemoine  734.8295

377 C. Pourcel  434.8716

19 J. Weimer  1135.0047

24 B. Metcalfe  435.2078

31 R. Sipes  1035.2379

123 T. Searle  935.36910

977 T. Futrell  1535.41511

43 B. Tickle  1235.49212

151 J. Barcia  835.57213

36 K. Cunningham  735.65514

77 S. Clarke  935.71115

116 R. Morais  1435.95016

719 V. Freise  1136.08717

87 P. Larsen  1336.10218

58 P. Nicoletti  1536.17619

350 B. Evans  1236.42320

569 M. Karro  836.57421

164 M. Hall  436.67222

494 K. Corman  736.72023

613 J. DeCotis  336.72824

50 W. Hahn  636.73425

70 M. Willard  736.74426

972 M. Picone  1036.98927

603 T. Weeck  937.09228

577 M. Davalos  337.10229

383 R. Fitch Jr.  837.43830

69 T. Hibbert  1137.44231

156 W. Browning  737.58432

281 J. Medaglia  338.19733

208 D. Vawser  538.64134

309 S. Dally  338.91935

144 A. Martin  139.16336

521 K. Gills  1140.00037

731 S. Roman  240.92838

102 C. Gosselaar  141.36639

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  851.2741

123 T. Searle  1051.3442

579 B. Baggett  951.4513

43 B. Tickle  1351.5464

10 R. Dungey  751.9065

41 M. Lemoine  651.9766

61 B. Wharton  952.0167

19 J. Weimer  252.0518

24 B. Metcalfe  1552.3569

981 A. Stroupe  852.40810

31 R. Sipes  852.61411

977 T. Futrell  952.89412

77 S. Clarke  652.92013

87 P. Larsen  1153.10214

569 M. Karro  653.39115

151 J. Barcia  1053.39816

36 K. Cunningham  1353.41617

50 W. Hahn  753.42518

70 M. Willard  853.57419

719 V. Freise  1153.63220

116 R. Morais  1153.63821

972 M. Picone  654.12122

494 K. Corman  654.15123

164 M. Hall  554.20724

350 B. Evans  654.24925

577 M. Davalos  254.37326

613 J. DeCotis  254.54727

603 T. Weeck  954.56828

58 P. Nicoletti  1054.64429

69 T. Hibbert  1154.93330

156 W. Browning  655.28031

383 R. Fitch Jr.  255.48532

281 J. Medaglia  455.51733

144 A. Martin  156.09934

521 K. Gills  356.35635

208 D. Vawser  256.88536

731 S. Roman  257.63237

309 S. Dally  257.85038

102 C. Gosselaar  158.58439
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